
Extra Dates

CAT Classes

CAT End of Term Studio Sharing

Sunday 11 December (Times TBC)

CAT Parents Day

Sunday 12 March, All Students, 9am - 5pm

(Individual times with teachers available TBC)

CAT Easter Show

Saturday 1 April, All Students (Times TBC)

Sunday 2 April, All Students (Times TBC)

CAT End of Year Show

Saturday 15 July, All Students, (Times TBC) 

Sunday 16 July, All Students, (Times TBC) 

Bank Holiday: CAT Classes Cancelled, Monday 1 May

Optional weeknight sessions with an open invite to all students during peak exam 

period, no weekend classes (Sessions TBC)

Optional weeknight sessions with an open invite to all students during peak exam 

period, no weekend classes (Sessions TBC)

CAT Classes

CAT Weekend Groups

TO D, E & F 

TO A, B & C

TO A, B, C, D, E, F and Street Dance 

Monday 9 January Sunday 12 FebruaryCAT Classes

CAT Contemporary Term Dates 2022 - 2023
Monday 12 September Sunday 16 October

Monday 17 October Extended Half Term Break Sunday 30 October

Monday 31 October Sunday 11 December

Monday 12 December Christmas Break Sunday 8 January

CAT Classes

Monday 3 April Easter Break Sunday 23 April

Monday 24 April Sunday 14 MayCAT Classes

Monday 13 February Extended Half Term Break Sunday 26 February

Monday 27 February Sunday 2 AprilCAT Classes

 Dates on this schedule are inclusive and we expect all students to attend their Intensive weeks, rehearsals and performance dates.

Monday 12 June Sunday 16 July

February Half Term and Easter Intensive Weeks 

(To create pieces for CAT End of Year Show in July)

Monday 20 February Friday 24 February

Tuesday 11 April Friday 14 April

Summer Intensive Workshops

Monday 24 July Wednesday 26 July

Monday 15 May Reduced Timetable Sunday 28 May

Monday 5 June Reduced Timetable Sunday 11 June

Monday 29 May Half Term Break Sunday 4 June


